

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recast of ^{2nd} First and Final Bill					
Name of the work:					
Maintenance of the road					
MR/N/19-20 Bettiah/1A					
Agreement No:					
125/MBD/3054/90/9-20					
Agency: Nawayan Nigam					
Hariwatika Chowk					
Bettiah West Champaran					

Agreement Amount: Rs. 36809127.00				
Name of the road:				
Bettiah - Nawalpur to Dhabia				
Length of the road: 4.793 Km				
Date of work Order 28-02-2020				
Actual Date of Completion:				
11-01-2021				

Continuation

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
NIL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/30					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
715					

From	T.M.B.	Page no- 17
		Qty = 0.959 H
		@ Rs. 49496.70/H
		= Rs. 47467.00

Item No- 2/31		
Scraping existing bituminous surface		Rs.

From	T.M.B.	Page no- 18
		Qty = 879.938 m ²
		@ Rs. 15.40/m ²
		= Rs. 13551.05

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/32					
Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					fls
From T.M. B. page no - 18					
					Qty - 2845.80 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.75/m ³
					= Rs. 502995.00
Item No - 4/33					
Construction of C.S.B.					
From T.M. B. page no - 18					
					Qty = 157.62 m ³
					@ Rs. 2211.68/m ³
					= Rs. 370721.80
					Rs. 370722.00
Item No - 5/34					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM - II					fls
From T.M. B. page no - 19					
					Qty = 133.19 m ³
					@ Rs. 4058.43/m ³
					= Rs. 540542.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6/35					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WBM - III					T/S
From T.M. B. page no - 19					
					Qty = 199.274 m ³
					@ Rs. 3677.92/m ³
					= Rs. 732913.83
					Rs. 732914.00

Item No - 7/36					
Providing and applying prime coat with bituminous emulsion (SS-1)					T/S
From T.M. B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 2656.584 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.42/m ²
					= Rs. 110052.00
Item No - 8/37					
Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal Surface					T/S
From T.M. B. page no - 20					
					Qty = 2823.92 m ²
					@ Rs. 203.64/m ²

Continuation

= Rs. 575064.00

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 9/38					
Providing and applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion					
KS-1					715
From T.M. B. page no- 20					
					Qty = 207.07.676
					@ Rs. 14.05/m ²
					= Rs. 2922.07.00

Item No- 10/39					
Providing and laying SDBC					
From T.M. B. page no- 21					
					Qty = 449.34m ³
					@ Rs. 10241.67/m ³
					= Rs. 4601992.00

Item No- 11/40					
Providing and fixing Km stone					
From T.M. B. page no- 21					
					Qty = 5 Each

Continuation

@ Rs. 2386.61/Ho
= Rs. 11933.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/41					
Providing and fixing 2000					
stone					-7/5
From T.M. B.					page no- 21
					Qty = 19 Each
					@ Rs. 655.13/No
					= Rs. 12447.47

Item No- 13/42					
Providing and erecting					
direction identification sign					
From T.M. B.					page no- 22
					Qty = 1.92 m ²
					@ Rs. 123 67.87/m ²
					= Rs. 23746.00

Item No- 14/43					
Providing and fixing 600 mm					
equilateral triangle					-7/5
From T.M. B.					page no- 22
					Qty = 30 Nos
					@ Rs. 3664.73/No

Continuation

= Rs. 109942.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/44					
Providing and fixing 600 mm circular sign -					- T/S
From T.M. B. page no - 22					
				Qty = 10 Nos	
				@ Rs. 3797.12/No	
				= Rs. 37971.00	
Item No - 16/45					
Providing and fixing 600 mm X 450 rectangular sign					
From T.M. B. page no - 23					
				Qty = 30 Nos	
				@ Rs. 3668.00/No	
				= Rs. 110040.00	
Item No - 17/48					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					70
From T.M. B. page no - 23					
				Qty = 112 Nos	
				@ Rs. 545.38/No	
				= Rs. 61083.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/50					
Planting of trees by the road side					
From T.M.B. page no 23					
					Qty = 192 Nos
					@ Rs. 799.22/No
					= Rs. 153450.00
Item No - 19/51					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
From T.M.B. page no 24					
					Qty = 970.60m ²
					@ Rs. 735.40/m ²
					= Rs. 713779.00
Item No - 20/52					
Providing and fixing typical informative sign board					
From T.M.B. page no 24					
					Qty = 2 Nos
					@ Rs. 9632.77/No
					= Rs. 19265.54

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/53					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					715
From T.M.B. page no - 25					
					Qty 17.28 m ³
					@ Rs. 5441.72/m ³
					= Rs. 94033.80
Item No - 22/54					
Plastering with cement mortar					715
From T.M.B. page no - 25					
					Qty = 120.96 m ²
					@ Rs. 181.62/m ²
					= Rs. 21969.00
Item No - 23/55					
Painting two coats including primer coat					715
From T.M.B. page no - 25					
					Qty = 120.96 m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 11567.00
					Rs. 9168734.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

~~Qnd for S.F. = R_a~~

Memo of Payment

daily			55751	6
-------	--	--	-------	---

Production # = 714975

By CMS, No. 7 = 4860150 = w

Total = 55751.25

Parvul for \$5075125 = Gift, Good as

Security Line Brown and Low Branch

Twenty Five Only
Continuation

Continuation

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

W.D. Works Dr. Bettich
13/10/13 04